USAVTRIATHLON

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Collegiate Club National Championships — Men's Club

Row Labels Total Points

1 Queens University of Charlotte Triathlon 24
Draft Legal Men 4
Olympic Men 20

2 Wingate University Bulldogs 47
Draft Legal Men 13
Olympic Men 34

3 CU Triathlon Team (University of Colorado, Boulder) 66
Draft Legal Men 1
Olympic Men 65

4  Cal Triathlon (University of California, Berkeley) 105
Draft Legal Men 10
Olympic Men 95

5 Colorado State University Triathlon Club 134
Draft Legal Men 43
Olympic Men 91

6 Liberty University 166
Draft Legal Men 16
Olympic Men 150

7 United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 197
Draft Legal Men 22
Olympic Men 175

8 West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Poin 237
Draft Legal Men 52
Olympic Men 185

9  UCLA Triathlon Team (University of California, Los Angeles) 316
Draft Legal Men 40
Olympic Men 276

10 UCSB Triathlon Club (University of California, Santa Barbara) 364
Draft Legal Men 70
Olympic Men 294

United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 477



Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Wisconsin Triathlon Team (University of Wisconsin, Madison)

Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Cal Poly Triathlon Team
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
TriCats (University of Arizona)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Michigan State University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Triclones (lowa State University)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Santa Clara University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Purdue University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Virginia Tech Triathlon
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
The OSU Triathlon Club (Ohio State University)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
University of Michigan Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Stanford Triathlon Club (Stanford University)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Northeastern University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

UC San Diego Triathlon Team (University of California, San Diego)

Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

University of Florida Tri-Gators
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

University of Virginia Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

28
449
479
100
379
528
103
425
536

85
451
538

25
513
542
213
329
560

19
541
626

64
562
640
109
531
664
146
518
665
145
520
714

67
647
724

82
642
764
292
472
809
264
545
832

58
774



Cornell Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Fighting lllini Triathlon (University of lllinois)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Texas A&M Triathlon Team
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
UC Davis Triathlon (University of California, Davis)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
MN Triathlon Team (University of Minnesota)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Yale Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Columbia University Triathlon
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Georgia Tech Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Triathlon Club at UCI (University of California, Irvine)

Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Triathlon Club at NC State
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
USC Triathlon (University of Southern California)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Northwestern University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Penn State Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
University of Wyoming Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
San Diego State University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Tri-Hawks (University of lowa)
Draft Legal Men

845
146
699
850
292
558
852
121
731
853
61
792
861
124
737
920
146
774
1000
146
854
1069
146
923
1102
76
1026
1148
292
856
1195
292
903
1212
146
1066
1244
136
1108
1247
118
1129
1252
146
1106
1275
127



Olympic Men

Duke Triathlon Club (Duke University)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Grand Canyon University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

UTSA Triathlon Club (UT San Antonio)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

University of Chicago Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Emmanuel College Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Belmont Abbey College Varsity Team
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Georgetown University Triathlon Team
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Other
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Texas Triathlon (University of Texas at Austin)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Texas State University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Mizzou Triathlon Club (University of Missouri)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

United States Coast Guard Academy
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Newman University
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Boston University Triathlon Team
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Auburn Triathletes (Auburn University)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Kansas University

1148
1343
292
1051
1358
146
1212
1359
142
1217
1377
37
1340
1411
146
1265
1474
146
1328
1476
146
1330
1476
146
1330
1531
292
1239
1535
146
1389
1557
146
1411
1559
292
1267
1604
49
1555
1609
146
1463
1610
292
1318
1691



Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Virginia Military Institute
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Montana State Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
WashU Triathlon Club (Washington University in St. Louis)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
UNC-Chapel Hill Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Furman Univ
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
University of Miami Tri Canes
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Colorado School of Mines Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
UNCW Triathlon (University of North Carolina, Wilmington)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
UMD Triathlon Club (University of Maryland)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Colgate University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Miami University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
Alabama Triathletes
Olympic Men
Texas Triathlon
Olympic Men
Club
Olympic Men
University of South Carolina Triathlon Team
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men
University of Cincinnati Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

146
1545
1724

146
1578
1731

146
1585
1741

146
1595
1742

292
1450
1743

146
1597
1775

292
1483
1785

146
1639
1891

146
1745
1913

146
1767
1944

146
1798
1992

139
1853
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2014

292
1722
2029

146
1883



Baylor Triathlon Club (Baylor University)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

ut Austin
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Milligan University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

UNT Triathlon Team (University of North Texas)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Oregon State University Triathlon Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

UWEC Triathlon Team (University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Bentley Triathlon Team (of Bentley College)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

University of Georgia
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Montana State Tri Club
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Alabama Triathletes (University of Alabama)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

ETSU Triathlon Club (East Tennessee State University)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

(blank)
Draft Legal Men
Olympic Men

Grand Total

2051
146
1905
2109
146
1963
2110
106
2004
2123
146
1977
2150
146
2004
2150
146
2004
2150
146
2004
2150
146
2004
2150
146
2004
2199
292
1907
2296
292
2004
2296
292
2004
108619



