

Lake Lanier *Georgia * April 14-16

Collegiate Club National Championships – Men's Club

	Row Labels	Total Points
1	Queens University of Charlotte Triathlon	24
	Draft Legal Men	4
	Olympic Men	20
2	Wingate University Bulldogs	47
	Draft Legal Men	13
	Olympic Men	34
3	CU Triathlon Team (University of Colorado, Boulder)	66
	Draft Legal Men	1
	Olympic Men	65
4	Cal Triathlon (University of California, Berkeley)	105
	Draft Legal Men	10
	Olympic Men	95
5	Colorado State University Triathlon Club	134
	Draft Legal Men	43
	Olympic Men	91
6	Liberty University	166
	Draft Legal Men	16
	Olympic Men	150
7	United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team	197
	Draft Legal Men	22
	Olympic Men	175
8	West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Poin	237
	Draft Legal Men	52
	Olympic Men	185
9	UCLA Triathlon Team (University of California, Los Angeles)	316
	Draft Legal Men	40
	Olympic Men	276
10	UCSB Triathlon Club (University of California, Santa Barbara)	364
	Draft Legal Men	70
	Olympic Men	294
	United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team	477

Draft Legal Men	28
Olympic Men	449
Wisconsin Triathlon Team (University of Wisconsin, Madison)	479
Draft Legal Men	100
Olympic Men	379
Cal Poly Triathlon Team	528
Draft Legal Men	103
Olympic Men	425
TriCats (University of Arizona)	536
Draft Legal Men	85
Olympic Men	451
Michigan State University Triathlon Club	538
Draft Legal Men	25
Olympic Men	513
Triclones (Iowa State University)	542
Draft Legal Men	213
Olympic Men	329
Santa Clara University Triathlon Club	560
Draft Legal Men	19
Olympic Men	541
Purdue University Triathlon Club	626
Draft Legal Men	64
Olympic Men	562
Virginia Tech Triathlon	640
Draft Legal Men	109
Olympic Men	531
The OSU Triathlon Club (Ohio State University)	664
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	518
University of Michigan Triathlon Club	665
Draft Legal Men	145
Olympic Men Stanford Triathlan Club (Stanford University)	520 714
Stanford Triathlon Club (Stanford University)	67
Draft Legal Men Olympic Men	647
Northeastern University Triathlon Club	724
Draft Legal Men	82
Olympic Men	642
UC San Diego Triathlon Team (University of California, San Diego)	764
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	472
University of Florida Tri-Gators	809
Draft Legal Men	264
Olympic Men	545
University of Virginia Triathlon Club	832
Draft Legal Men	58
Olympic Men	774

Cornell Triathlon Club	845
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	699
Fighting Illini Triathlon (University of Illinois)	850
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	558
Texas A&M Triathlon Team	852
Draft Legal Men	121
Olympic Men	731
UC Davis Triathlon (University of California, Davis)	853
Draft Legal Men	61
Olympic Men	792
MN Triathlon Team (University of Minnesota)	861
Draft Legal Men	124
Olympic Men	737
Yale Triathlon Club	920
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	774
Columbia University Triathlon	1000
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	854
Georgia Tech Triathlon Club	1069
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	923
Triathlon Club at UCI (University of California, Irvine)	1102
Draft Legal Men	76
Olympic Men	1026
Triathlon Club at NC State	1148
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	856
USC Triathlon (University of Southern California)	1195
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	903
Northwestern University Triathlon Club	1212
Draft Legal Men	146 1066
Olympic Men Penn State Triathlon Club	1000 1244
Draft Legal Men	136
Olympic Men	1108
University of Wyoming Triathlon Club	1247
Draft Legal Men	118
Olympic Men	1129
San Diego State University Triathlon Club	1252
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1106
Tri-Hawks (University of Iowa)	1275
Draft Legal Men	127
.	

Olympic Men	1148
Duke Triathlon Club (Duke University)	1343
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	1051
Grand Canyon University Triathlon Club	1358
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1212
UTSA Triathlon Club (UT San Antonio)	1359
Draft Legal Men	142
Olympic Men	1217
University of Chicago Triathlon Club	1377
Draft Legal Men	37
Olympic Men	1340
Emmanuel College Triathlon Club	1411
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1265
Belmont Abbey College Varsity Team	1474
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1328
Georgetown University Triathlon Team	1476
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1330
Other	1476
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1330
Texas Triathlon (University of Texas at Austin)	1531
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	1239
Texas State University Triathlon Club	1535
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1389
Mizzou Triathlon Club (University of Missouri)	1557
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1411
United States Coast Guard Academy	1559
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	1267
Newman University	1604
Draft Legal Men	49
Olympic Men	1555
Boston University Triathlon Team	1609
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1463
Auburn Triathletes (Auburn University)	1610
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	1318
Kansas University	1691

Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1545
Virginia Military Institute	1724
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1578
Montana State Triathlon Club	1731
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1585
WashU Triathlon Club (Washington University in St. Louis)	1741
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1595
UNC-Chapel Hill Triathlon Club	1742
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	1450
Furman Univ	1743
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1597
University of Miami Tri Canes	1775
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	1483
Colorado School of Mines Triathlon Club	1785
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1639
UNCW Triathlon (University of North Carolina, Wilmington)	1891
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1745
UMD Triathlon Club (University of Maryland)	1913
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1767
Colgate University Triathlon Club	1944
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1798
Miami University Triathlon Club	1992
Draft Legal Men	139
Olympic Men	1853
Alabama Triathletes	2004
Olympic Men	2004
Texas Triathlon	2004
Olympic Men	2004
Club	2004
Olympic Men	2004
University of South Carolina Triathlon Team	2014
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	1722
University of Cincinnati Triathlon Club	2029
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1883

Baylor Triathlon Club (Baylor University)	2051
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1905
ut Austin	2109
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1963
Milligan University Triathlon Club	2110
Draft Legal Men	106
Olympic Men	2004
UNT Triathlon Team (University of North Texas)	2123
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	1977
Oregon State University Triathlon Club	2150
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	2004
UWEC Triathlon Team (University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire)	2150
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	2004
Bentley Triathlon Team (of Bentley College)	2150
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	2004
University of Georgia	2150
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	2004
Montana State Tri Club	2150
Draft Legal Men	146
Olympic Men	2004
Alabama Triathletes (University of Alabama)	2199
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	1907
ETSU Triathlon Club (East Tennessee State University)	2296
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	2004
(blank)	2296
Draft Legal Men	292
Olympic Men	2004
rand Total	108619